
Page 1 of 2 
 

ST. XAVIER’S UNIVERSITY KOLKATA 
Action Area IIIB, New Town, Kolkata – 700160 

Ref. No: SXUK/COE/Exam/003/05/22              Date: 23-05-2022  

Tentative Schedule for UG and PG Intermediate End Semester Practical Examinations (Except MBA), 2021-22 
 

Program  
Type 

Program name Sem Student Type 
Exam 
Type 

Paper Code Paper Title 
Full  

Marks 
Date Time 

UG B. Com (Morning) IV Regular/Arrear Practical BCHRCC420P Computer Application in Business (Pr.) 60 

15.06.2022 
17.06.2022 
20.06.2022 
21.06.2022 
27.06.2022 

10am-5pm 

UG B. Com (Morning) IV Regular/Arrear Practical BCHRGE440P Business Mathematics and Statistics-II (Pr.) 20 

14.06.2022 
15.06.2022 
16.06.2022 
17.06.2022 
28.06.2022 

7:30am Onwards 

UG B. Com (Day) IV Regular Practical BCHRCC420P Computer Application in Business (Pr.) 60 
14.06.2022 
16.06.2022 

10am-5pm 

UG B. Com (Day) IV Regular Practical BCHRGE440P Business Mathematics and Statistics-II (Pr.) 20 
14.06.2022 
16.06.2022 

10am Onwards 

UG B.M.S. IV Regular Practical BMHRCC410P Business Research (Pr.)  20 
14.06.2022 
15.06.2022 

10am - 5pm 

UG B.M.S. IV Regular/Arrear Practical BMHRSE450J Internship and Term Paper 
80 + 20 
= 100 

17.06.2022 
20.06.2022 
21.06.2022 

10am - 5pm 

PG 
M.A. in 

Economics 
II Regular Practical MNR230P 

Econometrics and Computer 
Applications (Pr.) 

30 13.06.2022 10am - 5pm 
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Program  
Type 

Program name Sem Student Type 
Exam 
Type 

Paper Code Paper Title 
Full  

Marks 
Date Time 

UG 
B.A. in Mass. 

Comm.  
II Regular Practical BSHRCC220P Radio & T.V Journalism (Pr.) 20 14.06.2022 10.30am-4.30pm 

UG 
B.A. in Mass. 

Comm.  
IV Regular Practical BSHRCC420P Audio Visual Production (Pr.) 40 15.06.2022 10.30am-4.30pm 

UG 
B.A. in Mass. 

Comm.  
IV Regular Practical BSHRGE440P Scripting for Audio Visual Media (Pr.) 40 16.06.2022 10.30am-4.30pm 

PG 
M.A. in Mass. 

Comm. 
II Regular/Arrear Practical MMR230P New Media (Pr.) 40 14.06.2022 10.30am-4.30pm 

PG M.S.W. II Regular Practical MSR240F Field Work - II 80 08.06.2022 10am-5pm 

 

Note: Please contact the respective Dean Office for any further details. 

 

 

         
Controller of Examinations  

          St. Xavier’s University Kolkata  

                              
 


